

4-4

Anil Mandal

Agency :- Smt Anil Mandal.

Ag No - 26 (SBD) / 2021-22

P.W.D.

Schedule XLV From N. 134

to Chas ghas va

Sondipi - Kakan chous pmsy Rd.

Head - MMGSY (SC)

MMGSY (SC)

R.W.D Jamu

DIVISION

Lax MIPY

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB-NO : 2933.

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final Bill					
Remaining ABSTRACT Bill					
(1) Setting out pillars.					
Qty. vide T.M.B page (4)					
Item No. (1)					
1.190 Km.					
@ Rs 32436.80/Km Rs 382282					
(2) clearing & grubbing					
Qty. vide T.M.B page (4)					
Item (2)					
0.413 Ha					
@ Rs 51132.38/Ha,					
Rs 21,1202					
(3/4) Cost of Embankment					
Qty. vide T.M.B page (4)					
Item (3)					
1718.80 m ³					
@ Rs 148.89/m ³					
Rs 2,55,8642					
(4/5) Cost of Embankment					
2761.20 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B					
page (4) Item (4)					
932.49 m ³ Qty. vide T.M.B page (11)					
Item (2)					
3693.69 m ³					
@ Rs 192.13/m ³ Rs 7,09,6682					
(5/6) C.S.B					
Qty. vide T.M.B page (4)					
Item (5)					
955.80 m ³					
@ Rs 1922.01/m ³					
Rs 18,84,8472					
Rs 29,09,7742					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			6.7	129	09,7742
(6/7) 10. B. 14 Crs. 3 Qty. vide TMB page (6)			1200	(7)	
331.88 m ³ @ 28.3			5.92	m ³	
					Rs 8,41,621.2
(7/11) 100 gal steel Condens't pipe Qty. vide TMB page (8)			1200	(7)	
37.80 m @ 1611			321	m	
					Rs 60,425.2
(8/26) 114 Bx 1/2 Bx 1/2 Qty. vide T.M.B page (8)			1200	(8)	
3 Nos. @ 9280 .83/cmf					Rs 27,842.2
(9/24) 210 in excavation in trench Qty. vide T.M.B page (8)			1200	(9)	
31.32 m B					
@ 294.78/m ³					
					Rs 9237.2
(10/28) providing P.C.C M/S in trench Qty. vide T.M.B page (8)			1200	(10)	
5.69 m ³ @ 5063.73/m ³					Rs 28,813.2
(11/29) P.C.C M/S Super Structure Qty. vide T.M.B page (10)			1200	(11)	
30.32 m ³ @ 5443.92/m ³					
					Rs. 1,65,038.2
					Rs. 40,427.44

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. R 54, 68, 9122
(17/25) Direction of place identification					
4 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (12)					
@ Rs. 11284. 41/cach					
					Rs 45,1322
(18/22) Boundary Pillars					
16 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (12)					
@ Rs. 6475. 90/cach.					
					Rs 76142
(19/13) Kilometer Stone					
2 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (12)					
@ Rs. 1988. 79/cach					
					Rs 39882
(20/14) 200 m. Stone					
5 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page No. (12)					
@ Rs. 573. 51/cach					
					Rs 28672
21 Perimeter Stone					
(9/16) 600 m. quadrilateral perim.					
5 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (13) Item (9)					
@ Rs. 3415. 01/cach					Rs 17075 =
(5/17) 600 m. circular					
3 Nos. Qty. vide T.M.B. page (13) Item (9)					
@ Rs. 4595. 39/cach					Rs 13,786 =
					Rs 55,60,395 =

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P Rs 55,60,
<u>22</u> <u>23</u>	Planting of trees by the road side				
	do do all c. Job vide TMBP-13				
	15 nos	@ Rs	819.92 Ea	ca Rs	12,298=00
<u>23</u> <u>24</u>	Half Brick Circular tree guard do do				
	all c. Job vide TMBP-13.				
	15 nos	@ Rs	1566.34 Ea	ca - Rs	23,495=00
					1
					Rs 56,41,743=00
	Add 12%	GST	(+)	Rs	6,77,009=00
	Add 01%	LC	(+)	Rs	56,417=00
	Add	S.P.	(+)	Rs	1,06,140=00
					Rs 64,81,309=00
	Less 19.91% below				
	after Agreement, Rs 12,90,429=00				
					Rs 51,90,880=00
	less already Paid upto				
	previous bill vide TMBP-20				
	at 25/11/22 Rs 31,16,169=00				
					Rs 20,74,711=00
	Chd 6/11/23 JE Laxmipha 03/11/23 7/11/23 A-E				
	Material statement updated				
	1) EW = 5412.19 m ³				
	(ii) S/m dā = 1022.85 m ³				
	(iii) S/chaps = 401.59 m ³				
	(iv) S/dunt = 474.32 m ³				
	(v) C. Sand = (Continuation) 16.20 m ³				

~~Chd~~
~~6/11/23~~
~~JE Laxmipha~~
~~03/11/23~~
~~7/11/23~~
~~A-E~~

PTA